Form PTO-1594	(Rev. 07/	(05)	
OMB Collection			E/20/2000

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

ă
P
Ø
Ñ
Н
М
М
₩
Ω
ō
_

OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	United States Patent and Trademark Office	
	ORM COVER SHEET	
	ease record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): CARD SCANNING SOLUTIONS LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?	
(NEVADA LIMMED LIABILITY JOINT STOCK CONDANY, NV)	Name: CSSN INC DEA CARD SCANNING SOLUTION	
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address: <u>U7F. 330</u>	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State:	Street Address: 10350 SANTA MONICA BLYD.	
Other LIMITED LIABILITY JOINT STOK CO		
Citizenship (see guidelines)	State: CA	
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes N	Country: USA Zip: 90025	
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s):	General Partnership Citizenship	
Execution Date(s) $8//5/\sqrt{2003}$	Limited Partnership Citizenship	
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship CALIFORNIA	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)	
Application number(s) or registration number(s) ar		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,891, 204 AND 2,910,440	
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No	
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filling ゴカ	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
MEDIC SCAN PONETIED BY SCAN	- '	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>ADECEINE HONZON</u>	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
nternal Address: SU/1E 330	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00	
	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Street Address: 10350 SANTA HONICE BUVD.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	
ity: Los Angeles	8. Payment Information:	
State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>90025</u> Phone Number: 3/0 - 69/- 8929	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	
ax Number: 4/9 - 735 - 24/9	b. Deposit Account Number	
mail Address: <u>adc luine à card-readur. Com</u>	Authorized User Name	
). Signature: Adelein Me	oza-	
Signature	Date	
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Name of Person Signing		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Int. Cl.: 9

Prior U.S. Cls.: 21, 23, 26, 36 and 38

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Reg. No. 2,891,204 Registered Oct. 5, 2004

TRADEMARK PRINCIPAL REGISTER



CARD SCANNING SOLUTIONS, LLC (NEVADA LIMITED LIABILITY JOINT STOCK COMPA-NY) 2921 NORTH TENAYA WAY SUITE 316 LAS VEGAS, NV 59128

FOR: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR THE PURPOSE OF SCANNING, PARSING, READING AND AUTHENTICATION OF IDENTIFICATION CARDS AND DRIVER LICENSE CARDS, USING OPTICAL CHARACTER RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY, IN CLASS 9 (U.S. CLS. 21, 23, 26, 36 AND 38).

PIRST USE 4-1-2001; IN COMMERCE 4-1-2001.

NO CLAIM IS MADE TO THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO USE "ID SCAN", APART FROM THE MARK AS SHOWN.

SER. NO. 78-224,424, FILED 3-12-2003.

JOHN E. MICHOS, EXAMINING ATTORNEY

TRADEMARK REEL: 003696 FRAME: 0447 Int. Cl.: 9

the

iate.

1

ice

Ю

he

ng

te:

Prior U.S. Cls.: 21, 23, 26, 36 and 38

Reg. No. 2,910,440

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Registered Dec. 14, 2004

TRADEMARK PRINCIPAL REGISTER



CARD SCANNING SOLUTIONS, LLC (NEVADA LIMITED LIABILITY JOINT STOCK COMPANY)

2921 NORTH TENAYA WAY, SUITE 316 LAS VEGAS, NV 89128

FOR: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR THE PURPOSE OF SCANNING, PARSING, READING AND FILING OF MEDICAL INSURANCE ID CARDS. USING OPTICAL CHARACTER RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY, IN CLASS 9 (U.S. CLS. 21, 23, 26, 36 AND 38).

FIRST USE 4-1-2001; IN COMMERCE 4-1-2001.

THE CROSS IS IN THE MARK WILL NOT BE DEPICTED IN THE COLORS RED OR ORANGE.

SER, NO. 78-239,859, FILED 4-20-2003.

JOHN E. MICHOS, EXAMINING ATTORNEY

TRADEMARK REEL: 003696 FRAME: 0448

State of California

Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DOMESTIC CORPORATION

I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the **15th day of August 2003, CSSN, INC.**, became incorporated under the laws of the State of California by filing its Articles of Incorporation in this office; and

That said corporation's corporate powers, rights and privileges are not suspended on the records of this office; and

That according to the records of this office, the said corporation is authorized to exercise all its corporate powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of August 11, 2006.



BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State

oni



State of California

Secretary of State

I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of _____ page(s) was prepared by and in this office from the record on file, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

AUG I 1 2006

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State 2555811

FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

AUG 1 5 7003

OF CSSN, INC.

KEYIN BHELLEY, SECRETARY OF STATE

I

The name of this corporation is CSSN, INC.

H

The purpose of the corporation is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized under the general Corporation Law of California other than the banking business, the trust company business or the practice of a profession permitted to be incorporated by the California Corporations Code.

Ш

The name and address in the state of California of this corporation's initial agent for service of process is:

Shachar M. Hadar 1765 Scott Blvd. # 210 Santa Clara, CA 95050

Į٧

This corporation is authorized to issue only one class of shares of stock, designated "common stock"; and the total number of shares which this corporation is authorized to issue is: one thousand shares.

٧

The liability of the directors of the corporation for monetary damages shall be eliminated to the fullest extent permissible under California Law.

The corporation is authorized to provide indemnification of agents (as identified in section 317 of the California Corporations Code) for breach of duty to the corporation and shareholders through bylaw provisions or through agreements with the agents, or both, in excess of the indemnification otherwise permitted by section 317 of the California Corporations Code, subject to the limits on such excess indemnification section 204 of the California Corporations Code.

Dated 8/11/2003

-Shachar M. Hadar

Incorporator

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003696 FRAME: 0451

RECORDED: 01/14/2008